102
Push-in fittings QS-F, Quick Star, metal
Technical data
Push-in T-connector QST-F
Dimensions and ordering data
Tubing O.D. Nominal size Tubing O.D. D5
∅
D6
∅
H1 L1 Weight/
pieces
Part No. Type PU*
D1 [mm] D2 [g]
4 3 4 9 9 17.3 34.6 13.1 533865 QST-F-4 10
6 5 6 11 11 20.6 41.2 21.3 533866 QST-F-6 10
8 7 8 13 13 23 46 26.9 533867 QST-F-8 10
10 9 10 16 16 26.4 52.8 43.2 533868 QST-F-10 10
12 10 12 19 19 28.9 57.8 66.1 533869 QST-F-12 10
14 12 14 21 21 31.7 63.4 90 570436 QST-F-14 1
Reducing
6 5 4 11 11 20.6 41.2 22.3 533870 QST-F-6-4 10
8 7 6 11 13 23 46 26.5 533871 QST-F-8-6 10
10 9 8 13 16 26.4 52.8 41 533872 QST-F-10-8 10
12 10 10 16 19 28.9 57.8 64.3 533873 QST-F-12-10 10
* Packaging unit quantity
Push-in Y-connector QSY-F
Dimensions and ordering data
Tubing O.D. Nominal size Tubing O.D. D5
∅
D6
∅
H1 L1 Weight/
pieces
Part No. Type PU*
D1 [mm] D2 [g]
6 5.5 6 11.4 11 11.5 43.1 26.2 533933 QSY-F-6 10
8 7.5 8 13.45 13 13.5 46.5 27.6 533935 QSY-F-8 10
10 9.5 10 16.4 16 16.5 51.8 58.8 533937 QSY-F-10 10
Reducing
6 3.5 4 11.4 9 9.5 38.8 17.8 533934 QSY-F-6-4 10
8 5.5 6 13.45 11 11.5 44.8 28.1 533936 QSY-F-8-6 10
10 7.5 8 16.4 13 13.5 48.9 39 533938 QSY-F-10-8 10
* Packaging unit quantity